Grouping
GT1-GT2-GT3-AS-SP

STL - STU - B-Spec

FV - FF - F5 - FM - FS - FST - CFF

EP-FP-HP - GTL-SPU - LEG

FA - FB - FC - FE, FE2, F1000

ITA-ITB-ITC-IT7

ASR - P1-P2

SM (ALL CLASSES)

Class
GT1
GT2
GT1
GT1
GT2
GTA
GT2
GT3

AS
GT2

B-Spec
STL
STU

B-Spec
STL
STL
STL

B-Spec

B-Spec
STL

ITC
ITA
ITC
ITC
ITA
ITC

ITC
ITA

P2
P2

SM
SM
SM
SM

Driver

Al Gaudino
Aaron Quine
Bill Pristas
Ryan McManus
William Moore
John McFarland
Andrew Mistak
Christian Cole
Sean Hinkle
Terry Gilles

Rob Piekarczyk
Max Gee

Eric Fiest

David Zuber

Tex Melotti

Dan Harding
Chase MclIntyre
Raymond Glover
Tom Coury

Bob MacDonald

Brian Farnham
lan Hornish
Mark Farnham
Jim Dietz

Carl Goodwin
David Strittmatter
John Gaydos

Rick Kozak

Evan Gaston
William Hornack
Ken Alderson
Jason Stine

James Libecco
Reilly Harris
JT Novosielski
Mak Defer

Stephen Jacko
Nicholas Boyeras
Jon Schneider
Matthew Jacko
Bill Snow

Jason Jacko

Bob Roberts
Justin Ingram-Paci
Tom Podmore

Allen Franzolino
David Harris

Chase Mclntyre
Robert Kucera

Jonathan Davis
Bob MacDonald

Points
168
121
118

85
78
50
42
36
25
18

145
125
100
100
92
86
36
30
27
17

151
26
23
15

84
68
61
50
50
46
42
21

144
50
50
13

129
117
89
65
56
50
42
30
18

150
39

172
165
142
124



SRF - SRF3

T1-T2-T3-T4

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SRF3
SRF
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3

T1

Bob Kucera

Matthew Bican
Gordon (Chip) Kunkler
Ray Huang

Stewart Lovdal

Dan Harding

Tom Coury

Ray Foltz

James Libecco

Bill Hornack

S. Sandy Satullo 11l
David Lancaster
Daniel Koplow
Lee Spuhler
George Lucas

Sandy Satullo 11l

70
60
50
49
27
18
17
15

223
136
135
84
70
60
19

95



